FOLDRENGETO TEREPFUTAS

2015. jalius 25. (szombat)

[liny, Falukdzpont

Rajtszam Név

Tav: 24 km
EREDMENYLISTA
Abszolut

Hely 1d6

1 01:52:03 0516
2  01:56:08 0531
3 02:07:19 0527
4 02:09:55 0529
5  02:10:28 0525
6  02:18:36 0530
7  02:21:45 0513
8  02:24:48 0505
9  02:27:03 0509
10  02:41:00 0528
11 02:41:25 0524
12 02:44:35 (0532
13 02:46:08 0510
14  02:49:02 0511
15 02:54:30 0514

Rafal CZARNECKI
MATYUS Csaba
FORGACS Istvan
KURIS Oszkar
KORMANY Léaszld
DARAZS Angelika
HODOVANSZKI Csaba
SCHULCZ Gyorgy
REICHSMANN Gaébor
FORGACSNE Licz Maria
GALIK Ervin
HORVATH Attila
ZOLNYANSZKI Norbert
HORVATH Sandor
JAMRIK Krisztian

Sziil.év

1979
1971
1975
1963
1982
1975
1986
1972
1975
1992
1970
1983
1981
1975
1976

Telepiilés (Egyesiilet)

POL, Blizyn

HUN, Budapest (BSI)

HUN, Budapest (HASE)

HUN, Vac

HUN, Budapest (k6zOSSEGBEN Az EGESZSEGBE)
HUN, Budapest (FUTAPEST)

HUN, Budapest (PILISI PEGAZUSOK SME)
HUN, Balassagyarmat (BADISZVSE)
HUN, Orbottyan

HUN, Budapest (FUTAPEST)

SVK, Salka

HUN, Nagyrata

HUN, Balassagyarmat (BADISZVSE)
HUN, Budapest

HUN, Balassagyarmat (BADISZVSE)



16
17
18
19
20
21
22

02:54:31
03:04:42
03:12:48
03:20:22
03:21:12
03:33:33
03:40:18

0515
0519
0526
0522
0518
0523
0533

NANASSY Péter
KAPITANY Laszlo
PALFI Lészld
CSURJA Gabor
TOTHI Margit
VAGI Péter
NEMCSICS Akos

1970
1946
1977
1978
1951
1973
1958

HUN, Balassagyarmat (BADISZVSE)
HUN, Veresegyhaz (FUTAPEST)
HUN, Budapest

HUN, Didsjen6

HUN, Erdékertes (FUTAPEST)
HUN, Budapest (PENZUGYOR SE)
HUN, Budapest (FUTAPEST)

&
2

www.badiszvse.hu


http://www.badiszvse.hu/

